
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00228

05/13/2
022

AMADOR, GERITA 
FAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AMADOR, GERITA FAYE

LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00164

05/13/2
022

ARBONA, BARBARA 
KAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ARBONA, BARBARA KAY

KNOWINGLY RECEIVING OR 
CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00082

05/13/2
022

BAIRD, EMMA KATE Person 

2

PHILBRICK, WILLIAM 
CHANDLER and BAIRD, EMMA 
KATE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00073

05/13/2
022

BROWN, EARL L Defendant
US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MUEHLBERG,
MEGAN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00074

05/13/2
022

BUELLESFELD, 
GABRIELLE LYNN Plaintiff

BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE 
LYNN vs. INDEPENDENT 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00073

05/13/2
022

DECEASED Defendant
US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MUEHLBERG,
MEGAN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00066

05/13/2
022

DELANEY, CHANTAE 
D. Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00081

05/13/2
022

FORTNEY, KEENAN 
VINICIO Person 1

FORTNEY, KEENAN VINICIO and
HOLLIS, CHELSEA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00081

05/13/2
022

HOLLIS, CHELSEA 
MARIE Person 2

FORTNEY, KEENAN VINICIO and
HOLLIS, CHELSEA MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00074

05/13/2
022

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL 
DISTRICT Defendant

BUELLESFELD, GABRIELLE 
LYNN vs. INDEPENDENT 
SCHOOL DISTRICT

NEGLIGENCE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00071

05/13/2
022

LOVELL, BRITTANY 
RENEE Plaintiff

LOVELL, BRITTANY RENEE vs. 
LOVELL, TERRY VON II

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00071

05/13/2
022

LOVELL, TERRY 
VON Defendant

LOVELL, BRITTANY RENEE vs. 
LOVELL, TERRY VON II

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00313

05/13/2
022

MATHEWS, 
SUSAN Defendant

PRICE, RICHARD vs. MATHEWS,
SUSAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00073

05/13/2
022

MUEHLBERG, 
MEGAN Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MUEHLBERG,
MEGAN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00073

05/13/2
022

OCCUPANT(S) OF THE 
PREMISES Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. MUEHLBERG,
MEGAN

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00073

05/13/2
022

PERSONAL REPRESENTIVE 
OF Defendant

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. 
MUEHLBERG, MEGAN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00082

05/13/2
022

PHILBRICK, WILLIAM 
CHANDLER Person 1

PHILBRICK, WILLIAM 
CHANDLER and BAIRD, EMMA
KATE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00313

05/13/2
022

PRICE, RICHARD Plaintiff
PRICE, RICHARD vs. 
MATHEWS, SUSAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00073

05/13/2
022

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION Plaintiff

US BANK NATIONAL 
ASSOCIATION vs. 
MUEHLBERG, MEGAN

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00229

05/13/2
022

WEANT, CASEY 
JOEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, CASEY JOEL

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00015

05/13/2
022

WILSON, KAYLA JOY Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF WILSON, 
KAYLA JOY

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
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